
 

Matter to be published 

 

     MSETCL EMBLEM                                                                                               E-TENDER NOTICE 

     Tender Notice for submission of online bids (E-Tender) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx No. 7000031745 [T-12 (2nd Call)]: Work of height rising & diversion of 132kV 

Bramhapuri-A.A. Energy Wadsa line due to crossing of proposed Wadsa-Gadchiroli new Broad 

gauge Railway line under EHV (O&M) Division Ballarshah. EMD Rs. 1,11,139.37/-; Tender 

Fee: Rs. 5000 + GST. 

Tenders Available at: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Sale Period: 21.06.2024 to 28.06.2024, Due 

date for online submission: 28.06.2024, 18:10 Hrs; Tender Opening: 28.06.2024, 18:15 Hrs if possible. 

In case of query mail on se4200@mahatransco.in. 

Sd/- 

  Superintending Engineer 

  EHV O&M Circle Chandrapur 


